: WATCHES :
ANDWONDERS
GENEVA

9 - 15 APRIL 2024

.....

"+ . . Experience
Watchmaking

OPEN TO
THE PUBLIC
13-15 APRIL
2024

Program and online ticketing
on watchesandwonders.com



OFFICIAL TRANSPORT

Shuttle buses and limousines take you to and from Geneva airport, the
hotels and WandW.

Geneva Airport/Geneva Airport Railway Station
Monday 8 April to Sunday 14 April 2024

Visitors arriving at Geneva Airport are welcomed by Watches and Won-
ders hospitality staff that will assist them with the Shuttle service provided.
The Shuttle service operates on the following routes:

- Airport - Hotels (Shuttle and Limousine service) 8am to 11 pm

- Airport - Watches and Wonders — Airport (Non-stop service) 8am to 8pm*

*Only from Tuesday 9 April 2024

Hotels — Tuesday 9 April to Monday 15 April 2024

A shuttle service in partnership with Geneva public transport (tpg) operates
six rapid-transit routes (A-F) between the hotels and Watches and Wonders.
Routes 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6 serve hotels outside the city centre. You will find fur-
ther details of this service and timetables in the following pages.

Important information for Monday 15 April 2024

Shuttles A-B-C-D-E-F will run until 11am (last departure).
From 12pm a special service will operate to the airport.

TRANSPORT OFFICIEL

Des navettes et limousines garantissent votre transport entre I'aéroport de
Geneéve, les hotels et WandW.

Aéroport / Gare Genéve Aéroport
Du lundi 8 avril au dimanche 14 avril 2024

Les visiteurs arrivant a I'aéroport de Genéve sont accueillis par les hotes(ses)
de Watches and Wonders qui les aideront a utiliser le service de navettes,
fonctionnant sur les itinéraires suivants :

- Aéroport - Hobtels (service de navettes et de limousines) 8h a 23h.

- Aéroport - Watches and Wonders - Aéroport (service non-stop) de 8h a 20h*.

*Uniquement a partir du mardi 9 avril 2024

Hoétels — Du mardi 9 avril au lundi 15 avril 2024

Le service de navettes hoétels-Watches and Wonders est opéré en parte-
nariat avec les transports publics genevois (tpg). Il comprend un trajet rapide
sur six lignes (A-F) et 6 lignes pour des hbtels en dehors du centre-ville (1, 2,
3, 4, 5, et 6). Voir détail et horaires dans les pages suivantes.

Information importante pour le lundi 15 avril 2024

Les navettes A-B-C-D-E-F fonctionneront uniquement jusqu’a 11h00
(derniers départs).
A partir de 12h, des navettes spéciales pourront vous transporter a I'aéroport.



Retrouver les horaires en
temps réel en scannant ce QR
code!

Find the schedules in real time
by scanning this QR code!

2 Download on the GETITON
@& App Store | P Google Play

SHUTTLES  STOPS

STAND MOLARD ~ METROPOLE MONT-BLANG GARE CORNAVIN ~ CANONNIERE  INTERCONTINENTAL ~ WandW
© o © © © O © 0
Home Swiss  Citizen M/ Cigogne / Beau-Rivage / Bemina / ibis Nations / Intercontinental Palexpo
Hotel / Fraser Suites / Longemalle / Bristol / Comavin / Les Nations
Tiffany Les Armures/  Métropole/  Hotel d'Alleves / Cristal /
Ruby Marmont/  Hotel d’Angleterre  Hotel des Alpes /
Pax Ritz Cartton / Montana /
Rotary/ Le Warwick /
The Four Seasons Strasbourg
JARDIN N
BOTANIQUE BUTINI MOLE MONTHOUX  NAVIGATION GAUTIER  INTERCONTINENTAL ~ WandW
O d
Eden/ Design F6 / Auteuil / 9 Hotel / Edelweiss / Président Intercontinental Palexpo
Mon Repos  Drake Longchamp /  Kipling / Beau-Rivage /  Swiss Luxury
Jade /N'vy  Novotel Centre/  Fairmont / Apartments
Royal Hétel d’Angleterre /
Novotel Centre
ZIMEYSA, GARE ~ VERNIER, VILLAGE ~ ETANG-CASA BAMBA GRAND-HANGAR MOVENPICK Wandw
Mercure Appart City Vemier Adina/B&B/ Express by Holiday Inn Mévenpick Palexpo
Intercity / Marriott
BALEXERT-
BEL-AIR COUTANCE GARE CORNAVIN SERVETTE PAILLY DE-JOINVILLE Wandw
© 0
Mandarin Oriental / Rotary / Rousseau/  Bemina /Comavin/  NH Geneva City /  ibis Balexert / Crowne Plaza / Palexpo
Ruby The Ambassador / Cristal / Hotel des Alpes /  Stay Kooook Novotel Suites ibis Aéroport
The New Midi  Montana / Le Warwick /
Strasbourg
CAROUGE, . N
RONDEAU ~ STADE DE GENEVE ~ LES ESSERTS ~ ETANG-CASA BAMBA GRAND-HANGAR ~ MOVENPICK WandW
© O O O O 0
ibis Styles Ramada Encore ibis Petit-Lancy Adina/B&B/ Express by Holiday Inn ~ Mdvenpick Palexpo
Carouge Intercity / Mariott
ZENITUDE APPART'CITY CONFORT THE RESIDENCE M3 RESIDENCE LA RESERVE Wandw
© O o o 0
Zenitude Appart City Ferney The Residence M3 La Réserve NEHO Palexpo



SHUTTLES STOPS SHUTTLES STOPS
LA RESERVE GENEVE WandW — WandW LA RESERVE GENE! VE DOMAINE DE DIVONNE WanaW  WandW DOMAINE DE DIVONNE
“>to Wandw ~ > 1o HOTEL -
9-12 avril  Entre 7h30 et 11h20, un bus toutes les 10 minutes. ~ Entre 17h et 19h50, un bus toutes les 10 minutes. Entre 7h et 10h40, un bus toutes les 20 minutes. Entre 17h et 19h30, un bus toutes les 30 minutes.
13-15avril  Entre 7h30 et 11h10, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.  Entre 17h et 19h40, un bus toutes les 20 minutes. Entre 7h et 10h20, un bus toutes les 40 minutes Entre 17h et 19h, un bus toutes les 60 minutes.
9-12 April -~ From 7:30am to 11:20am, a bus every 10 minutes. ~ From 5pm to 7:50pm, a bus every 10 minutes. From 7am to 10:40am, a bus every 20 minutes. From 5pm to 7:.30pm, a bus every 30 minutes.
13-15April - From 7:30am to 11:10am, a bus every 20 minutes. ~ From 5pm to 7:40pm, a bus every 20 minutes. From 7am to 10:20am, a bus every 40 minutes. From 5pm to 7 pm, a bus every 60 minutes.
_LAKE GENEVA HOTEL WandW — WanadW LAKE GENEVA HOTEL NH AIRPORT WanaW  WandW NH AIRPORT
~>to WandW "~ > to HOTEL -
9-12 avril  Entre 7h et 10n40, un bus toutes les 20 minutes. Entre 17h et 19h30, un bus toutes les 30 minutes. Entre 7h et 10h45, un bus toutes les 15 minutes. Entre 17h et 19h45, un bus toutes les 15 minutes.
13-15avril  Entre 7h et 10n20, un bus toutes les 40 minutes. Entre 17h et 19h10, un bus toutes les 50 minutes. Entre 7h et 10h30, un bus toutes les 30 minutes. Entre 17h et 19h30, un bus toutes les 30 minutes.

9-12 April - From 7am to 10:40am, a bus every 20 minutes.

From 5pm to 7:30pm, a bus every 30 minutes.

13-15 April -~ From 7am to 10:20am, a bus every 40 minutes.

EVERNESS YOTEL Wanaw

Entre 7h et 10h30, un bus toutes les 15 minutes.

From 7am to 10:45am, a bus every 15 minutes.

From 5pm to 7:45pm, a bus every 15 minutes.

From 5pm to 7:10pm, a bus every 50 minutes.

WandW YOTEL EVERNESS

P49

Entre 17h et 19h30, un bus toutes les 20 minutes.

Entre 7h et 10h15, un bus toutes les 45 minutes.

Entre 17h et 19h, un bus toutes les 60 minutes.

From 7am to 10:30am, a bus every 15 minutes.

From 5pm to 7:30pm, a bus every 20 minutes.

From 7am to 10:15am, a bus every 45 minutes.

_B&B NYON WandW.

From 5pm to 7pm, a bus every 60 minutes.

WaraW B&B NYON

"> to WandW

9-15avril  Entre 7h et 10n20, un bus toutes les 40 minutes.

"~ > 1o HOTEL

,.)_

Entre 17h et 19h20, un bus toutes les 50 minutes.

9-15 April -~ From 7am to 10:20am, a bus every 40 minutes.

From 5pm to 7:20pm, a bus every 50 minutes.

From 7am to 10:30am, a bus every 30 minutes.

From 5pm to 7:30pm, a bus every 30 minutes.

DU LUNDI 8 AU LUNDI 15 AVRIL 2024 / FROM MONDAY 8 TO MONDAY 15 APRIL 2024

PARKING P49 WandW

Entre 7h et 20, un bus toutes les
15 minutes. From 7am to 8 pm, a bus every
15 minutes.

Wanaw PARKING P49

Entre 7h et 20h, un bus toutes les
15 minutes. From 7am to 8pm, a bus every
15 minutes.

DU MARDI 9 AU LUNDI 15 AVRIL 2024 / FROM TUESDAY 9 TO MONDAY 15 APRIL 2024

GENEVE-AEROPORT, TERMINAL WandW

Entre 8h et 20, un bus toutes les
15 minutes. From 8am to 8pm, a bus every
15 minutes.

Wanaw GENEVE-AEROPORT, TERMINAL

Entre 8h et 20h, un bus toutes
les 15 minutes. From 8am to 8pm, a bus every
15 minutes.



E‘ EE.. ‘STAND ‘MOLABD ‘ME'TROPOLE .MDNT-BLANC ‘GAHE CORNAVIN .(7ANONNIERE .INTER(,‘GNTINENTAL WandW.
E :ﬁ o st 'f#pmeSWfss Hotel / “Citizen M / Fraser Suites / '(Jrgogne/Longemal/e/ 'Bgau—Rfvage/Brfsia// 'A?e(nina/ Cornavin / “bis Nations / “ntercontinental Palexpo
- Tiffany Les Armures / Ruby Métropole / Marmont / Hotel D'Alleves / Cristal / Hotel des Alpes /- Les Nations
[ Pax Hotel d’Angleterre / Montana / Le Warwick /
= = Ritz Carlton / Rotary / Strasbourg
oc o The Four Seasons
Z I AND > Wand
S; 3: Stand 07:00 | 07:10 | 07:20 | 07:30 | 07:40 | 07:50 | 08:00 08:10 | 08:20 | 08:30 | 08:40 | 08:50 | 09:00 | 09:10 | 09:20 | 09:30 | 09:40 | 09:50 | 10:00
= § Molard 07:03 | 07:13 | 07:23 | 07:33 | 07:43 | 07:53 | 08:03 08:13 | 08:23 | 08:33 | 08:43 | 08:53 | 09:03 | 09:13 | 09:23 | 09:33 | 09:43 | 09:53 | 10:03
E LIQ_, Métropole 07:06 | 07:16 | 07:26 | 07:36 | 07:46 | 07:56 | 08:06 08:16 | 08:26 | 08:36 | 08:46 | 08:56 | 09:06 | 09:16 | 09:26 | 09:36 | 09:46 | 09:56 | 10:06
<ZE :QE Mont-Blanc 07:11 | 07:21 | 07:31 | 07:41 | 07:51 | 08:01 | 08:11 08:21 | 08:31 | 08:41 | 08:51 | 09:01 | 09:11 | 09:21 | 09:31 | 09:41 | 09:51 | 10:01 | 10:11
B E.O_, Gare Cornavin 07:15 | 07:25 | 07:35 | 07:45 | 07:55 | 08:05 | 08:15 08:25 | 08:35 | 08:45 | 08:55 | 09:05 | 09:15 | 09:25 | 09:35 | 09:45 | 09:55 | 10:05 | 10:15
% E Canonniere 07:22 | 07:32 | 07:42 | 07:52 | 08:02 | 08:12 | 08:22 08:32 | 08:42 | 08:52 | 09:02 | 09:12 | 09:22 | 09:32 | 09:42 | 09:52 | 10:02 | 10:12 | 10:22
% % Intercontinental 07:29 | 07:39 | 07:49 | 07:59 | 08:09 | 08:19 | 08:29 08:39 | 08:49 | 08:59 | 09:09 | 09:19 | 09:29 | 09:39 | 09:49 | 09:59 | 10:09 | 10:19 | 10:29

PALEXPO - WandW 07:35 | 07:45 | 07:55 | 08:05 | 08:15 | 08:25 | 08:35 08:45 | 08:55 | 09:05 | 09:15 | 09:25 | 09:35 | 09:45 | 09:55 | 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25 | 10:35

A D and

Stand 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 13:56 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56

Molard 10:29 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 11:59 | 12:29 | 12:59 | 13:29 13:59 | 14:29 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 16:59

Métropole 10:32 | 11:02 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:02 | 13:32 14:02 | 14:32 | 15:02 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02

Mont-Blanc 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 156:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:.07

Gare Cornavin 10:41 | 1111 | 11:41 | 1241 | 12:41 | 1311 | 13:41 1411 | 1441 | 16111 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11

Canonniere 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:48 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18

Intercontinental 10:55 | 11:25 | 11:55 | 12:25 | 12:55 | 13:25 | 13:55 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:25 | 16:55 | 17:25

PALEXPO - WandW 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:01 | 13:31 | 14:01 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:01 | 17:31




WandW INTERCONTINENTAL ~ CANONNIERE ~ GARE CORNAVIN STAND MOLARD METROPOLE MONT-BLANG
A . VN N A . . N
SHUTTLE O O © o g L% 4 g
Palexpo Intercontinental ibis Nations / Bernina / Cornavin / Home Swiss Hotel / Citizen M/ Cigogne / Beau-Rivage / Bristol /
Les Nations Cristal / Hotel des Alpes / Tiffany Fraser Suites / Longemalle / Hétel D'Alleves /
Montana / Le Warwick / Les Armures / Métropole Hotel d’Angleterre / Ritz Carlton /
Strasbourg Ruby Rotary / The Four Seasons

DU MARDI 9 AVRIL AU DIMANCHE 14 AVRIL / TUESDAY 9 APRIL TO SUNDAY 14 APRIL

SHUTTLE SCHEDULES 9 APRIL — 15 APRIL

=
<
<t
e}
-
|
=
s
<t
(=2]
w
5
=
=
w
LUl
oS
o
ac

and O BLA

PALEXPO - WandW 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20

Intercontinental 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 13:37 | 14:.07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 16:47 | 16:57 | 17:07 | 17:17 | 17:27

Canonniere 10:12 | 10:42 | 11:12 | 11:42 | 1212 | 12:42 | 13:12 1342 | 1412 | 1442 | 15:12 | 1542 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 16:52 | 17:02 | 17:12 | 17:22 | 17:32

Gare Cornavin 10:19 | 10:49 | 11:19 | 11:49 | 12:19 | 12:49 | 13:19 13:49 | 14:19 | 14:49 | 1519 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 16:49 | 16:59 | 17:09 | 17:19 | 17:29 | 17:39

Stand 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 13:56 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:06 | 17:16 | 17:26 | 17:36 | 17:46

Molard 10:29 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 11:59 | 12:29 | 12:59 | 13:29 13:59 | 14:29 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 16:59 | 17:09 | 17:19 | 17:29 | 17:39 | 17:49

Métropole 10:32 | 11:02 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:02 | 13:32 14:02 | 14:32 | 15:02 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02 | 17:12 | 17:22 | 17:32 | 17:42 | 17:52

Mont-Blanc 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:.07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:17 | 17:27 | 17:37 | 17:47 | 17:57

and O BLA

PALEXPO - WandW 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:20 | 18:30 18:40 | 18:50 | 19:00 | 19:10 | 19:20 | 19:30 | 19:40 | 19:50 | 20:00

Intercontinental 17:37 | 17:47 | 17:57 | 18:07 | 1817 | 18:27 | 18:37 18:47 | 18:57 | 19:07 | 19:17 | 19:27 | 19:37 | 19:47 | 19:57 | 20:07

Canonnigre 17:42 | 17:52 | 18:02 | 18:12 | 18:22 | 18:32 | 18:42 18:52 | 19:02 | 19:12 | 19:22 | 19:32 | 19:42 | 19:52 | 20:02 | 20:12

Gare Cornavin 17:49 | 17:59 | 18:09 | 18:19 | 18:29 | 18:39 | 18:49 18:59 | 19:09 | 19:19 | 19:29 | 19:39 | 19:49 | 19:59 | 20:09 | 20:19

Stand 17:56 | 18:06 | 18:16 | 18:26 | 18:36 | 18:46 | 18:56 19:06 | 19:16 | 19:26 | 19:36 | 19:46 | 19:56 | 20:06 | 20:16 | 20:26

Molard 17:59 | 18:09 | 18:19 | 18:29 | 18:39 | 18:49 | 18:59 19:09 | 19:19 | 19:29 | 19:39 | 19:49 | 19:59 | 20:09 | 20:19 | 20:29

Métropole 18:02 | 18:12 | 18:22 | 18:32 | 18:42 | 18:52 | 19:02 1912 | 19:22 | 19:32 | 19:42 | 19:52 | 20:02 | 20:12 | 20:22 | 20:32

Mont-Blanc 18:07 | 18:17 | 18:27 | 18:37 | 18:47 | 18:57 | 19:07 19:17 | 19:27 | 19:37 | 19:47 | 19:57 | 20:07 | 20:17 | 20:27 | 20:37
'STAND AMDLARD il/lE’THDPOLE AWDNT-BLANL' .GARE CORNAVIN ‘UANDNNIE'RE AINTERL'DNTINENTAL Wandw‘
~Home Swiss Hotel / “Citizen M/ Fraser Suites / 'C/‘gogne /Longemalle / 'Beau-Rlvage / Bristol / “Bernina / Comavin / “libis Nations / “Intercontinental PH/BXDU'-
Tiffany Les Armures / Ruby Meétropole / Marmont / Hotel D'Alleves / Cristal / Hotel des Alpes / Les Nations

Pax Hotel d’Angleterre / Montana / Le Warwick /
Ritz Carlton / Rotary / Strasbourg

LUNDI 15 AVRIL / MONDAY 15 APRIL The Four Seasons

AND and

Stand 07:00 | 07:20 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 09:20 | 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00

Molard 07:03 | 07:23 | 07:43 | 08:03 | 08:23 | 08:43 | 09:03 09:23 | 09:43 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03

Métropole 07:06 | 07:26 | 07:46 | 08:06 | 08:26 | 08:46 | 09:06 09:26 | 09:46 | 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06

Mont-Blanc 07:11 | 07:31 | 07:51 | 08:11 | 08:31 | 08:51 | 09:11 09:31 | 09:51 | 10:11 | 10:31 | 10:51 | 11:11

Gare Cornavin 07:15 | 07:35 | 07:55 | 08:15 | 08:35 | 08:55 | 09:15 09:35 | 09:55 | 10:15 | 10:35 | 10:55 | 11:15

Canonniere 07:22 | 07:42 | 08:02 | 08:22 | 08:42 | 09:02 | 09:22 09:42 | 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:22

Intercontinental 07:29 | 07:49 | 08:09 | 08:29 | 08:49 | 09:09 | 09:29 09:49 | 10:09 | 10:29 | 10:49 | 11:09 | 11:29

PALEXPO - WandW 07:35 | 07:55 | 08:15 | 08:35 | 08:55 | 09:15 | 09:35 09:55 | 10:15 | 10:35 | 10:55 | 11:15 | 11:35




F—cl E‘ JARDIN BOTANIQUE .BUTINI ‘MﬁLE ‘MONTHOUX .NAVIGATION ‘GAUTIER .INTEHCONTINENTAL WandW.

3 3 9 ST 'Eden/Mon Repos 'Desfgn F6/ 'Au[eu/I/K/pling/ 'Qﬁatel/Beau—Rivage/Fafrmont/ 'Edqlweiss/ 'Presfdent '/ntercontfnenta/ Pa/expo'

— Drake Longchamp / Novotel Centre / Hotel d’Angleterre / Novotel Centre  Swiss Luxury Apartments

1 | Jade /N'vy Royal

=

s g JARDIN BOTANIQUE > WandW

(<23 Jardin Botanique 07:00 | 07:05 | 07:10 | 07:15 | 07:20 | 07:25 | 07:30 07:35 | 07:40 | 07:45 | 07:50 | 07:55 | 08:00 | 08:05 | 08:10 | 08:15 | 08:20 | 08:25 | 08:30

e @ Butini 07:04 | 07:09 | 07:14 | 07:19 | 07:24 | 07:29 | 07:34 07:39 | 07:44 | 07:49 | 07:54 | 07:59 | 08:04 | 08:09 | 08:14 | 08:19 | 08:24 | 08:29 | 08:34

E S Mole 07:07 | 07:12 | 07:17 | 07:22 | 07:27 | 07:32 | 07:37 07:42 | 07:47 | 07:52 | 07:57 | 08:02 | 08:07 | 08:12 | 08:17 | 08:22 | 08:27 | 08:32 | 08:37

§ % Monthoux 07:10 | 07:15 | 07:20 | 07:25 | 07:30 | 07:35 | 07:40 07:45 | 07:50 | 07:55 | 08:00 | 08:05 | 08:10 | 08:15 | 08:20 | 08:25 | 08:30 | 08:35 | 08:40

%) E?_, Navigation 07:12 | 07:17 | 07:22 | 07:27 | 07:32 | 07:37 | 07:42 07:47 | 07:52 | 07:57 | 08:02 | 08:07 | 08:12 | 08:17 | 08:22 | 08:27 | 08:32 | 08:37 | 08:42

o E‘ Gautier 07:14 | 07:19 | 07:24 | 07:29 | 07:34 | 07:39 | 07:44 07:49 | 07:54 | 07:59 | 08:04 | 08:09 | 08:14 | 08:19 | 08:24 | 08:29 | 08:34 | 08:39 | 08:44

% :'D: Intercontinental 07:20 | 07:25 | 07:30 | 07:35 | 07:40 | 07:45 | 07:50 07:55 | 08:00 | 08:056 | 08:10 | 08:15 | 08:20 | 08:25 | 08:30 | 08:35 | 08:40 | 08:45 | 08:50

T~ % Palexpo - WandW 07:26 | 07:31 | 07:36 | 07:41 | 07:46 | 07:51 | 07:56 08:01 | 08:06 | 08:11 | 08:16 | 08:21 | 08:26 | 08:31 | 08:36 | 08:41 | 08:46 | 08:51 | 08:56
Jardin Botanique 08:35 | 08:40 | 08:45 | 08:50 | 08:55 | 09:00 | 09:05 09:10 | 09:15 | 09:20 | 09:25 | 09:30 | 09:35 | 09:40 | 09:45 | 09:50 | 09:55 | 10:00 | 10:09
Butini 08:39 | 08:44 | 08:49 | 08:54 | 08:59 | 09:04 | 09:09 09:14 | 09:19 | 09:24 | 09:29 | 09:34 | 09:39 | 09:44 | 09:49 | 09:54 | 09:59 | 10:04 | 10:13
Mole 08:42 | 08:47 | 08:52 | 08:57 | 09:02 | 09:07 | 09:12 09:17 | 09:22 | 09:27 | 09:32 | 09:37 | 09:42 | 09:47 | 09:52 | 09:57 | 10:02 | 10:07 | 10:16
Monthoux 08:45 | 08:50 | 08:55 | 09:00 | 09:05 | 09:10 | 09:15 09:20 | 09:25 | 09:30 | 09:35 | 09:40 | 09:45 | 09:50 | 09:55 | 10:00 | 10:05 | 10:10 | 10:19
Navigation 08:47 | 08:52 | 08:57 | 09:02 | 09:07 | 09:12 | 09:17 09:22 | 09:27 | 09:32 | 09:37 | 09:42 | 09:47 | 09:562 | 09:57 | 10:02 | 10:07 | 10:12 | 10:21
Gautier 08:49 | 08:54 | 08:59 | 09:04 | 09:09 | 09:14 | 09:19 09:24 | 09:29 | 09:34 | 09:39 | 09:44 | 09:49 | 09:54 | 09:59 | 10:04 | 10:09 | 10:14 | 10:23
Intercontinental 08:55 | 09:00 | 09:05 | 09:10 | 09:15 | 09:20 | 09:25 09:30 | 09:35 | 09:40 | 09:45 | 09:50 | 09:55 | 10:00 | 10:05 | 10:10 | 10:15 | 10:20 | 10:29
Palexpo - WandW 09:01 | 09:06 | 09:11 | 09:16 | 09:21 | 09:26 | 09:31 09:36 | 09:41 | 09:46 | 09:51 | 09:56 | 10:01 | 10:06 | 10:11 | 10:16 | 10:21 | 10:26 | 10:35
Jardin Botanique 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:09 | 13:39 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 | 16:09 | 16:39 | 16:44 | 16:49 | 16:54 | 16:59 | 17:04 | 17:09
Butini 10:13 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 1413 | 14:43 | 15113 | 1543 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 16:48 | 16:53 | 16:58 | 17:03 | 17:08 | 17:13
Mole 10:16 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:46 | 13:16 | 13:46 14:16 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 16:51 | 16:56 | 17:01 | 17:06 | 17:11 | 17:16
Monthoux 10:19 | 11:19 | 11:49 | 12:19 | 12:49 | 13:19 | 13:49 14:19 | 14:49 | 15119 | 1549 | 16:19 | 16:49 | 16:54 | 16:59 | 17:04 | 17:09 | 17:14 | 17:19
Navigation 10:21 | 11:21 | 11:61 | 12:21 | 12:561 | 13:21 | 13:51 14:21 | 14:51 | 16:21 | 1551 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 16:56 | 17:01 | 17:06 | 17:11 | 17:16 | 17:21
Gautier 10:23 | 11:23 | 11:53 | 12:23 | 12:53 | 13:23 | 13:53 14:23 | 14:53 | 16:23 | 15:53 | 16:23 | 16:53 | 16:58 | 17:03 | 17:08 | 17:13 | 17:18 | 17:23
Intercontinental 10:29 | 11:29 | 11:69 | 12:29 | 12:59 | 13:29 | 13:59 14:29 | 14:59 | 1529 | 156:59 | 16:29 | 16:59 | 17:.04 | 17:09 | 17:14 | 17:19 | 17:24 | 17:29
Palexpo - WandW 10:35 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:35 | 14:05 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:05 | 17:10 | 17:15 | 17:20 | 17:25 | 17:30 | 17:35




F_CI %‘ JARDIN BOTANIQUE .BUTINI ‘MﬁLE .MONTHOUX .NAVIGATION ‘GAUTIER .INTERCONTINENTAL WandW.
E % e ST 'Eden/Mon Repos 'Desfgn F6/ 'Au[eu/I/Krpling/ '9f-lotel/Beau—Fiivage/Fafrmont/ 'Edglweiss/ 'Presfdent '/nterconﬁnenta/ Pa/expo'
— Drake Longchamp / Novotel Centre / Hotel d’Angleterre / Novotel Centre  Swiss Luxury Apartments
11 Jade /N'vy Royal
=
s g JARDIN BOTANIQUE > WandW
o S Jardin Botanique 17:14 | 1719 | 17:24 | 17:29 | 17:34 | 17:39 | 17:44 17:49 | 17:54 | 17:59 | 18:04 | 18:09 | 18:14 | 18:19 | 18:24 | 18:29 | 18:34 | 18:39 | 18:44
ﬂ @ Butini 17:18 | 17:23 | 17:28 | 17:33 | 17:38 | 17:43 | 17:48 17:53 | 17:58 | 18:03 | 18:08 | 18:13 | 18:18 | 18:23 | 18:28 | 18:33 | 18:38 | 18:43 | 18:48
E 8 Mole 17:21 | 17:26 | 17:31 | 17:36 | 17:41 | 17:46 | 17:51 17:56 | 18:01 | 18:06 | 18:11 | 18:16 | 18:21 | 18:26 | 18:31 | 18:36 | 18:41 | 18:46 | 18:51
§ % Monthoux 17:24 | 17:29 | 17:34 | 17:39 | 17:44 | 17:49 | 17:54 17:59 | 18:04 | 18:09 | 18:14 | 18:19 | 18:24 | 18:29 | 18:34 | 18:39 | 18:44 | 18:49 | 18:54
8 Eﬁ Navigation 17:26 | 17:31 | 17:36 | 17:41 | 17:46 | 17:51 | 17:56 18:01 | 18:06 | 18:11 | 18:16 | 18:21 | 18:26 | 18:31 | 18:36 | 18:41 | 1846 | 18:51 | 18:56
o0 E‘ Gautier 17:28 | 17:33 | 17:38 | 17:43 | 17:48 | 17:53 | 17:58 18:03 | 18:08 | 18:13 | 18:18 | 18:23 | 18:28 | 18:33 | 18:38 | 18:43 | 18:48 | 18:53 | 18:58
% % Intercontinental 17:34 | 17:39 | 17:44 | 17:49 | 17:54 | 17:59 | 18:04 18:09 | 18:14 | 18:19 | 18:24 | 18:29 | 18:34 | 18:39 | 18:44 | 18:49 | 1854 | 18:59 | 19:04
= Palexpo - WandW 17:40 | 17:45 | 17:50 | 17:55 | 18:00 | 18:05 | 18:10 18:15 | 18:20 | 18:25 | 18:30 | 18:35 | 18:40 | 18:45 | 18:50 | 18:55 | 19:00 | 19:05 | 19:10

Jardin Botanique 18:49 | 18:54 | 18:59 | 19:04 | 19:09 | 19:14 | 19:19 19:24 | 19:29 | 19:34 | 19:39 | 19:44 | 19:49 | 19:54 | 19:59 | 20:04 | 20:09

Butini 18:53 | 18:58 | 19:03 | 19:08 | 19:13 | 19:18 | 19:23 19:28 | 19:33 | 19:38 | 19:43 | 19:48 | 19:53 | 19:58 | 20:03 | 20:08 | 20:13

Mole 18:56 | 19:01 | 19:06 | 19:11 | 19:16 | 19:21 | 19:26 19:31 | 19:36 | 19:41 | 19:46 | 19:51 | 19:56 | 20:01 | 20:06 | 20:11 | 20:16

Monthoux 18:59 | 19:04 | 19:09 | 19:14 | 19:19 | 19:24 | 19:29 19:34 | 19:39 | 19:44 | 19:49 | 19:54 | 19:59 | 20:04 | 20:09 | 20:14 | 20:19

Navigation 19:01 | 19:06 | 19:11 | 19:16 | 19:21 | 19:26 | 19:31 19:36 | 19:41 | 19:46 | 19:51 | 19:56 | 20:01 | 20:06 | 20:11 | 20:16 | 20:21

Gautier 19:03 | 19:08 | 19:13 | 19:18 | 19:23 | 19:28 | 19:33 19:38 | 19:43 | 19:48 | 19:53 | 19:58 | 20:03 | 20:08 | 20:13 | 20:18 | 20:23

Intercontinental 19:09 | 19:14 | 19:19 | 19:24 | 19:29 | 19:34 | 19:39 19:44 | 19:49 | 19:54 | 19:59 | 20:04 | 20:09 | 20:14 | 20:19 | 20:24 | 20:29

Palexpo - WandW 19:15 | 19:20 | 19:25 | 19:30 | 19:35 | 19:40 | 19:45 19:50 | 19:55 | 20:00 | 20:05 | 20:10 | 20:15 | 20:20 | 20:25 | 20:30 | 20:35




;—:I E‘ .WandW .JAHDINBOTANIOUE ‘BUTINI .MleE .MONTHDUX .NAVIGATION GAUTIER.
3 % G ST 'Palexpa 'Eden/ Mon Repos 'Desfgn F6/ 'Au[eui//K/p/fng/ '9{-{0191/ Beau-Rivage / Fairmont / 'Edglweiss/ Presider?
— Drake Longchamp / Novotel Centre / Hotel d’Angleterre / Novotel Centre Swiss Luxury Apartments
11 Jade /N'vy Royal
=
£g
(<23 Palexpo - WandW 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 16:35 | 16:40 | 16:45 | 16:50 | 16:55
e @ Jardin Botanique 10:09 | 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:09 13:39 | 14:.09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 | 16:09 | 16:39 | 16:44 | 16:49 | 16:54 | 16:59 | 17.04
E % Butini 10:13 | 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 13:43 | 1413 | 14:43 | 16:13 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 16:48 | 16:53 | 16:58 | 17:03 | 17.08
§ % Mole 10:16 | 10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:46 | 13:16 13:46 | 1416 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 16:51 | 16:56 | 17:01 | 17:06 | 17:11
%) ES Monthoux 10:19 | 10:49 | 11:19 | 11:49 | 12:19 | 12:49 | 13:19 13:49 | 1419 | 14:49 | 156:19 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 16:49 | 16:54 | 16:59 | 17:04 | 17:09 | 17:14
o E‘ Navigation 10:21 | 10:61 | 11:21 | 11:61 | 12:21 | 12:61 | 13:21 13:51 | 14:21 | 1451 | 16:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 16:56 | 17:.01 | 17:06 | 17:11 | 17:16
% % Gautier 10:23 | 10:63 | 11:23 | 11:63 | 12:23 | 12:53 | 13:23 13:563 | 14:23 | 14:53 | 156:23 | 15:53 | 16:23 | 16:53 | 16:58 | 17:03 | 17:08 | 17:13 | 17:18
= B
Palexpo - WandW 17:00 | 17:05 | 17:10 | 17:15 | 17:20 | 17:25 | 17:30 17:35 | 17:40 | 17:45 | 17:50 | 17:55 | 18:00 | 18:05 | 18:10 | 18:15 | 18:20 | 18:25 | 18:30
Jardin Botanique 17:09 | 17214 | 1719 | 17:24 | 17:29 | 17:34 | 17:39 17:44 | 17:49 | 17:54 | 17:59 | 18:04 | 18:09 | 18:14 | 18:19 | 18:24 | 18:29 | 18:34 | 18:39
Butini 17:13 | 17:18 | 17:23 | 17:28 | 17:33 | 17:38 | 17:43 17:48 | 17:53 | 17:58 | 18:03 | 18:.08 | 18:13 | 18:18 | 18:23 | 18:28 | 18:33 | 18:38 | 1843
Mole 17:16 | 17221 | 17:26 | 17:31 | 17:36 | 17:41 | 17:46 17:51 | 17:56 | 18:01 | 18:06 | 18:11 | 18:16 | 18:21 | 18:26 | 18:31 | 18:36 | 18:41 | 18:46
Monthoux 1719 | 17:24 | 17:29 | 17:34 | 17:39 | 17:44 | 17:49 17:54 | 17:59 | 18:.04 | 18:09 | 18:14 | 18:19 | 18:24 | 18:29 | 18:34 | 18:39 | 18:44 | 1849
Navigation 17:21 | 17:26 | 17:31 | 17:36 | 17:41 | 17:46 | 17:51 17:56 | 18:.01 | 18:06 | 18:11 | 18:16 | 18:21 | 18:26 | 18:31 | 18:36 | 18:41 | 18:46 | 18:51
Gautier 17:23 | 17:28 | 17:33 | 17:38 | 17:43 | 17:48 | 1753 17:58 | 18:03 | 18:08 | 18:13 | 18:18 | 18:23 | 18:28 | 18:33 | 18:38 | 18:43 | 18:48 | 18:53
Palexpo - WandW 18:35 | 18:40 | 18:45 | 18:50 | 18:55 | 19:00 | 19:05 19:10 | 19:15 | 19:20 | 19:25 | 19:30 | 19:35 | 19:40 | 19:45 | 19:50 | 19:55 | 20:00
Jardin Botanique 18:44 | 18:49 | 18:54 | 18:59 | 19:04 | 19:09 | 19:14 19:19 | 19:24 | 19:29 | 19:34 | 19:39 | 19:44 | 19:49 | 19:564 | 19:59 | 20:04 | 20:09
Butini 18:48 | 18:53 | 18:58 | 19:03 | 19:08 | 19:13 | 19:18 19:23 | 19:28 | 19:33 | 19:38 | 19:43 | 19:48 | 19:63 | 19:568 | 20:03 | 20:08 | 20:13
Mole 18:51 | 18:56 | 19:01 | 19:06 | 19:11 | 19:16 | 19:21 19:26 | 19:31 | 19:36 | 19:41 | 19:46 | 19:51 | 19:56 | 20:01 | 20:06 | 20:11 | 20:16
Monthoux 18:54 | 18:59 | 19:.04 | 19:09 | 19:14 | 19:19 | 19:24 19:29 | 19:34 | 19:39 | 19:44 | 19:49 | 19:54 | 19:59 | 20:04 | 20:09 | 20:14 | 20:19
Navigation 18:56 | 19:01 | 19:06 | 19:11 | 19:16 | 19:21 | 19:26 19:31 | 19:36 | 19:41 | 19:46 | 19:51 | 19:56 | 20:01 | 20:06 | 20:11 | 20:16 | 20:21

Gautier 18:58 | 19:03 | 19:08 | 19:13 | 19:18 | 19:23 | 19:28 19:33 | 19:38 | 19:43 | 19:48 | 19:63 | 19:568 | 20:03 | 20:08 | 20:13 | 20:18 | 20:23



E‘ %‘ JARDIN BOTANIQUE BUTINI MOLE MONTHOUX NAVIGATION GAUTIER .INTERCONTINENTAL Wanaw
> shurre O S ©; ©; © e © G
E E Eden / Mon Repos Design F6 / Auteuil / Kipling / 9 Hotel / Beau-Rivage / Fairmont/  Edelweiss / President Intercontinental Palexpo
— T Drake Longchamp / Novotel Centre / Hotel d’Angleterre / Novotel Centre  Swiss Luxury Apartments
wn Jade /N'vy Royal
[} LLI
E S
= E JARDIN BOTANIQUE > WandW
<ZE § Jardin Botanique 07:00 | 07:20 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 09:20 | 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00
@ L\lu Butini 07:04 | 07:24 | 07:44 | 08:04 | 08:24 | 08:44 | 09:04 09:24 | 09:44 | 10:04 | 10:24 | 10:44 | 11:.04
g E Male 07:07 | 07:27 | 07:47 | 08:07 | 08:27 | 08:47 | 09:07 09:27 | 09:47 | 10:07 | 10:27 | 10:47 | 11:.07
% 03:3 Monthoux 07:10 | 07:30 | 07:50 | 08:10 | 08:30 | 08:50 | 09:10 09:30 | 09:50 | 10:10 | 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10
Navigation 07:12 | 07:32 | 07:52 | 08:12 | 08:32 | 08:52 | 09:12 09:32 | 09:52 | 10:12 | 10:32 | 10:52 | 11:12
Gautier 07:14 | 07:34 | 07:54 | 08:14 | 08:34 | 08:54 | 09:14 09:34 | 09:54 | 10:14 | 10:34 | 10:54 | 11:14
Intercontinental 07:20 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 | 09:20 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20
PALEXPO - WandW 07:26 | 07:46 | 08:06 | 08:26 | 08:46 | 09:06 | 09:26 09:46 | 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:26




,?—cl E‘ ZIMEYSA, GARE ‘VEHNIER, VILLAGE .ETANG-GASA BAMBA ‘fRAND-HANGAH .MﬁVENPICK Wandw.
E % e s -'Mercure 'Appa/t’C/'ty Vernier 'Adlna/B&B/ '.‘:'XpressbyHo/iday/nn 'Mdvenp/'ck Pa/expa'-
E E Intercity / Marriott
L ZIMEYSA, GARE > WandW
E 3:_ ZIMEYSA, gare 07:00 | 07:15 | 07:30 | 07:45 | 08:00 | 08:15 | 08:30 08:45 | 09:00 | 09:15 | 09:30 | 09:45 | 10:00 | 10:31 | 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:01
; § Vernier, village 07:08 | 07:23 | 07:38 | 07:53 | 08:08 | 08:23 | 08:38 08:53 | 09:08 | 09:23 | 09:38 | 09:53 | 10:08 | 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:09
@ c@ Etang-Casa Bamba 07:18 | 07:33 | 07:48 | 08:03 | 08:18 | 08:33 | 08:48 09:03 | 09:18 | 09:33 | 09:48 | 10:03 | 10:18 | 10:49 | 11:19 | 11:49 | 12:19 | 12:49 | 13:19
E 8 Grand-Hangar 07:22 | 07:37 | 07:52 | 08:07 | 08:22 | 08:37 | 08:52 09:07 | 09:22 | 09:37 | 09:52 | 10:07 | 10:22 | 10:53 | 11:23 | 11:63 | 12:23 | 12:53 | 13:23
<>( 'f,:l-l Mévenpick 07:26 | 07:41 | 07:56 | 08:11 | 08:26 | 08:41 | 08:56 09:11 | 09:26 | 09:41 | 09:56 | 10:11 | 10:26 | 10:57 | 11:27 | 11:67 | 12:27 | 12:57 | 13:27
3 % PALEXPO - WandW 07:34 | 07:49 | 08:04 | 08:19 | 08:34 | 08:49 | 09:04 09:19 | 09:34 | 09:49 | 10:04 | 10:19 | 10:34 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:35
R
5
= B ZIMEYSA, gare 13:31 | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 17:01
Vernier, village 13:39 | 14:.09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 156:39 | 16:09 | 16:39 17:09
Etang-Casa Bamba 13:49 | 14:19 | 14:49 | 15:19 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 16:49 17:19
Grand-Hangar 13:53 | 14:23 | 14:53 | 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:23 | 16:53 17:23
Mbvenpick 13:57 | 14:27 | 1457 | 156:27 | 1557 | 16:27 | 16:57 17:27
PALEXPO - WandW 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:05 17:35
.WandW .GRAND-HANGAH .E TANG-CASA BAMBA .l/EHNIER, VILLAGE ZIMEYSA, GAHE.
'Pa/expo 'Express by Holiday Inn 'Ad/‘na /B&B/ 'Appart'C/'ty Vernier Mercure'
Mévenpick Intercity / Marriott
PALEXPO - WandW 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 16:45 | 17:00 | 17:15 | 17:30 | 17:45
Grand-Hangar 10:07 | 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 13:37 | 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 16:52 | 17:07 | 17:22 | 17:37 | 17:52
Etang-Casa Bamba 10:11 | 10:41 | 1141 | 11:41 | 1211 | 12:41 | 13:11 13:41 | 1411 | 1441 | 1511 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 16:56 | 17:11 | 17:26 | 17:41 | 17:56
Vernier, village 10:23 | 10:53 | 11:23 | 11:53 | 12:23 | 12:53 | 13:23 13:53 | 14:23 | 14:53 | 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:23 | 16:53 | 17:08 | 17:23 | 17:38 | 17:53 | 18:08
ZIMEYSA, gare 10:31 | 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:01 | 12:31 | 13:01 | 13:31 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 16:31 | 17:01 | 17:16 | 17:31 | 17:46 | 18:01 | 18:16
PALEXPO - WandW 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 19:45 | 20:00
Grand-Hangar 18:07 | 18:22 | 18:37 | 18:52 | 19:07 | 19:22 | 19:37 19:52 | 20:07
Etang-Casa Bamba 18:11 | 18:26 | 18:41 | 18:56 | 19:11 | 19:26 | 19:41 19:56 | 20:11
Vernier, village 18:23 | 18:38 | 18:53 | 19:08 | 19:23 | 19:38 | 19:53 20:08 | 20:23
ZIMEYSA, gare 18:31 | 18:46 | 19:01 | 19:16 | 19:31 | 19:46 | 20:01 20:16 | 20:31




;—c' E:‘ ZIMEYSA, GARE VERNIER, VILLAGE ETANG-CASA BAMBA ‘EHAND-HAMGAH .MﬁVENPIGK WandW
> Q shurre O & © © © 9
< << Mercure Appart'City Vernier Adina / B&B / Express by Holiday Inn Mévenpick Palexpo
Q ';E Intercity / Marriott

L ZIMEYSA, GARE > WandW

E § ZIMEYSA, gare 07:00 | 07:20 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 09:20 | 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00

<>E Yy Vernier, village 07:08 | 07:28 | 07:48 | 08:08 | 08:28 | 08:48 | 09:08 09:28 | 09:48 | 10:08 | 10:28 | 10:48 | 11:08

= T

%) (,Q-g Etang-Casa Bamba 07:18 | 07:38 | 07:58 | 08:18 | 08:38 | 08:58 | 09:18 09:38 | 09:58 | 10:18 | 10:38 | 10:58 | 11:18

oS ﬂ Grand-Hangar 07:22 | 07:42 | 08:02 | 08:22 | 08:42 | 09:02 | 09:22 09:42 | 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:22

% E Mbvenpick 07:26 | 07:46 | 08:06 | 08:26 | 08:46 | 09:06 | 09:26 09:46 | 10:06 | 10:26 | 10:46 | 11:06 | 11:26

2= U:':) PALEXPO - WandW 07:34 | 07:54 | 08:14 | 08:34 | 08:54 | 09:14 | 09:34 09:54 | 10:14 | 10:34 | 10:54 | 11:14 | 11:34




E‘ E:‘ BEL-AIR COUTANCE GARE CORNAVIN SERVETTE BALEXERT-PAILLY DE-JOINVILLE Wanaw
= Q SHUTTLE (-, O O O O O 0
<< Mandarin Oriental / Ruby Rotary / Rousseau / Bernina / Cornavin / NH Geneva City / ibis budget Balexert / Crowne Plaza / Palexpo
$ E The Ambassador / Cristal / Hotel des Alpes / Stay Kooook Novotel Suites ibis Aéroport
1 The New Midi Montana / Le Warwick /
- Strasbourg
=<
[T~
=S
> S
e LIUJ_I Bel-Air 07:00 | 07:10 | 07:20 | 07:30 | 07:40 | 07:50 | 08:00 08:10 | 08:20 | 08:30 | 08:40 | 08:50 | 09:00 | 09:10 | 09:20 | 09:30 | 09:40 | 09:50 | 10:00
E S‘ Coutance 07:03 | 07:13 | 07:23 | 07:33 | 07:43 | 07:53 | 08:03 08:13 | 08:23 | 08:33 | 08:43 | 08:53 | 09:03 | 09:13 | 09:23 | 09:33 | 09:43 | 09:53 | 10:03
§ % Gare Cornavin 07:05 | 07:15 | 07:25 | 07:35 | 07:45 | 07:55 | 08:05 08:15 | 08:25 | 08:35 | 08:45 | 08:55 | 09:05 | 09:15 | 09:25 | 09:35 | 09:45 | 09:55 | 10:05
%] Qt/'g Servette 07:09 | 07:19 | 07:29 | 07:39 | 07:49 | 07:59 | 08:09 08:19 | 08:29 | 08:39 | 08:49 | 08:59 | 09:09 | 09:19 | 09:29 | 09:39 | 09:49 | 09:59 | 10:09
o= E Balexert-Pailly 07:13 | 07:23 | 07:33 | 07:43 | 07:53 | 08:03 | 08:13 08:23 | 08:33 | 08:43 | 08:53 | 09:03 | 09:13 | 09:23 | 09:33 | 09:43 | 09:53 | 10:03 | 10:13
% E De-Joinville 07:17 | 07:27 | 07:37 | 07:47 | 07:57 | 08:07 | 08:17 08:27 | 08:37 | 08:47 | 08:57 | 09:07 | 09:17 | 09:27 | 09:37 | 09:47 | 09:57 | 10:07 | 10:17
= % PALEXPO - WandW 07:22 | 07:32 | 07:42 | 07:52 | 08:02 | 08:12 | 08:22 08:32 | 08:42 | 08:52 | 09:02 | 09:12 | 09:22 | 09:32 | 09:42 | 09:52 | 10:02 | 10:12 | 10:22

BEL-AIR > WandW

Bel-Air 10:51 | 11:21 | 11:51 | 12:21 | 12:51 | 13:21 | 13:51 14:21 | 1451 | 1521 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51

Coutance 10:54 | 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24 | 13:54 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54

Gare Cornavin 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 13:56 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56

Servette 11:.00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00

Balexert-Pailly 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:.04 | 13:34 | 14:04 14:34 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04

De-Joinville 11:08 | 11:38 | 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:38 | 14:08 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:08

PALEXPO - WandW 11:13 | 11:43 | 12:13 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 | 14:13 14:43 | 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:13




=
<
<<
7}
£z
|
=
s
<<
(=)
o
5
=
=
wn
LUl
o=
o
T

SHUTTLE SCHEDULES 9 APRIL — 15 APRIL

‘WandW AlJE-JlJINVlLLE .BALEXERT-PAILLY ‘SEHVE TTE ‘GAHE CORNAVIN A(,‘IJUTAN[,‘E BEL -.4[RA
Q SHuTILE -'Pa/expo 'Cruwne Plaza / Wu‘s budget Balexert / 'NH Geneva City / 'Bernina / Cornavin / 'Rotary / Rousseau / Mandarin Orfemalf
ibis Aéroport Novotel Suites Stay Kooook Cristal / Hotel des Alpes / The Ambassador / Ruby
Montana / Le Warwick / The New Midi
Strasbourg
DU MARDI 9 AVRIL AU DIMANCHE 14 AVRIL / TUESDAY 9 APRIL TO SUNDAY 14 APRIL
and B AIR
PALEXPO - WandW 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:13 | 17:20 | 17:30
De-Joinville 10:35 | 11:05 | 11:35 | 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:35 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 156:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:05 | 17:18 | 17:25 | 17:35
Balexert-Pailly 10:39 | 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 | 12:39 | 13:09 | 13:39 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 | 16:09 | 16:39 | 16:49 | 16:59 | 17:09 | 17:22 | 17:29 | 17:39
Servette 10:43 | 11:13 | 11:43 | 1213 | 12:43 | 13:13 | 13:43 1413 | 14:43 | 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 16:43 | 16:53 | 17:03 | 17:13 | 17:26 | 17:33 | 17:43
Gare Cornavin 10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:46 | 13:16 | 13:46 1416 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 16:56 | 17:06 | 17:16 | 17:29 | 17:36 | 17:46
Coutance 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:48 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 16:58 | 17:08 | 17:18 | 17:31 | 17:38 | 17:48
Bel-Air 10:50 | 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:33 | 17:40 | 17:50
and B AIR
PALEXPO - WandW 17:40 | 17:51 | 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:20 | 18:30 | 18:40 18:50 | 19:00 | 19:10 | 19:20 | 19:30 | 19:40 | 19:50 | 20:00
De-Joinville 17:45 | 17:56 | 18:05 | 18:15 | 18:25 | 18:35 | 18:45 18:55 | 19:05 | 19:15 | 19:25 | 19:35 | 19:45 | 19:55 | 20:05
Balexert-Pailly 17:49 | 18:00 | 18:09 | 18:19 | 18:29 | 18:39 | 18:49 18:59 | 19:09 | 19:19 | 19:29 | 19:39 | 19:49 | 19:59 | 20:09
Servette 17:53 | 18:04 | 18:13 | 18:23 | 18:33 | 18:43 | 18:53 19:03 | 19:13 | 19:23 | 19:33 | 19:43 | 19:53 | 20:03 | 20:13
Gare Cornavin 17:56 | 18:07 | 18:16 | 18:26 | 18:36 | 18:46 | 18:56 19:06 | 19:16 | 19:26 | 19:36 | 19:46 | 19:56 | 20:06 | 20:16
Coutance 17:58 | 18:09 | 18:18 | 18:28 | 18:38 | 18:48 | 18:58 19:08 | 19:18 | 19:28 | 19:38 | 19:48 | 19:58 | 20:08 | 20:18
Bel-Air 18:00 | 18:11 | 18:20 | 18:30 | 18:40 | 18:50 | 19:00 19:10 | 19:20 | 19:30 | 19:40 | 19:50 | 20:00 | 20:10 | 20:20
.BEL -AIR £0UTANOE .GARE CORNAVIN ‘SEBVETTE ‘BALEXEBT-PAILLY .DE-JOINVILLE WandML
-'Mandarin Oriental / Ruby 'Rorary / Rousseau / 'Bemfna / Cornavin / 'NH Geneva City / 77/'5 budget Balexert / '(,‘mwne Plaza / Palexpo'-
The Ambassador / Cristal / Hotel des Alpes / Stay Kooook Novotel Suites ibis Aéraport
The New Midi Montana / Le Warwick /
LUNDI 15 AVRIL / MONDAY 15 APRIL Strasbourg
Bel-Air 07:00 | 07:20 | 07:40 | 08:00 | 08:20 | 08:40 | 09:00 09:20 | 09:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00
Coutance 07:03 | 07:23 | 07:43 | 08:03 | 08:23 | 08:43 | 09:03 09:23 | 09:43 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03
Gare Cornavin 07:05 | 07:25 | 07:45 | 08:05 | 08:25 | 08:45 | 09:05 09:25 | 09:45 | 10:05 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:05
Servette 07:09 | 07:29 | 07:49 | 08:09 | 08:29 | 08:49 | 09:09 09:29 | 09:49 | 10:09 | 10:29 | 10:49 | 11:09
Balexert-Pailly 07:13 | 07:33 | 07:53 | 08:13 | 08:33 | 08:53 | 09:13 09:33 | 09:53 | 10:13 | 10:33 | 10:53 | 11:13
De-Joinville 07:17 | 07:37 | 07:57 | 08:17 | 08:37 | 08:57 | 09:17 09:37 | 09:57 | 10:17 | 10:37 | 10:57 | 11:17
PALEXPO - WandW 07:22 | 07:42 | 08:02 | 08:22 | 08:42 | 09:02 | 09:22 09:42 | 10:02 | 10:22 | 10:42 | 11:02 | 11:22



E‘ E‘ .CAROUGE, RONDEAU .STADE DE GENEVE ‘LES ESSERTS .ETANG-L‘ASA BAMBA ‘GRAND-HANGAR .MﬁVENPIcK WandML
<>': % G SHuTTLE -'/b/'sS[yles Carouge 'Ramada Encore 'ib/s Petit-Lancy 'Adina/B&B/ 'Express by Holiday Inn 'Mb‘venp/‘ck Pa/expo'-
f_r E Intercity / Marriott
=II \ll ARO RONDEA and
g E\E Carouge, Rondeau 07:00 | 07:15 | 07:30 | 07:45 | 08:00 | 08:15 | 08:30 08:45 | 09:00 | 09:15 | 09:30 | 09:45 | 10:00 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37
; § Stade de Geneve 07:04 | 07:19 | 07:34 | 07:49 | 08:04 | 08:19 | 08:34 08:49 | 09:04 | 09:19 | 09:34 | 09:49 | 10:04 | 11:41 | 11:41 | 1211 | 12:41 | 1311 | 13:41
R »n Les Esserts 07:17 | 07:32 | 07:47 | 08:02 | 08:17 | 08:32 | 08:47 09:02 | 09:17 | 09:32 | 09:47 | 10:02 | 10:17 | 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 | 12:54 | 13:24 | 13:54
E Lsnu Etang-Casa Bamba 07:26 | 07:41 | 07:56 | 08:11 | 08:26 | 08:41 | 08:56 09:11 | 09:26 | 09:41 | 09:56 | 10:11 | 10:26 | 11:33 | 12:03 | 12:33 | 13.03 | 13:33 | 14:03
<>E E Grand-Hangar 07:30 | 07:45 | 08:00 | 08:15 | 08:30 | 08:45 | 09:00 09:15 | 09:30 | 09:45 | 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13.07 | 13:37 | 14:.07
UZDS Mévenpick 07:34 | 07:49 | 08:04 | 08:19 | 08:34 | 08:49 | 09:04 09:19 | 09:34 | 09:49 | 10:04 | 10:19 | 10:34 | 11:41 | 1211 | 12:41 | 13141 | 13:41 | 1411
'5':4 Eﬁ PALEXPO - WandW 07:42 | 07:57 | 08:12 | 08:27 | 08:42 | 08:57 | 09:12 09:27 | 09:42 | 09:57 | 10:12 | 10:27 | 10:42 | 11:49 | 12:19 | 12:49 | 13:19 | 13:49 | 14:19
=
%‘:lg: ARO RONDEA and
(95} Carouge, Rondeau 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07
Stade de Geneve 1411 | 14:41 | 16:11 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11
Les Esserts 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24
Etang-Casa Bamba 14:33 | 15:03 | 156:33 | 16:03 | 16:33 | 17:03 | 17:33
Grand-Hangar 14:37 | 15:07 | 156:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:37
Mbvenpick 1441 | 1511 | 16:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 | 17:41
PALEXPO - WandW 14:49 | 15:19 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 16:49 | 17:19 | 17:49
.WandW .ERAND-HANGAR ‘ETANG-BASA BAMBA .LES ESSERTS .STADE DE GENEVE CAROUGE, RONDEAU.
'Pa/expa 'Express by Holiday Inn / 'Ad/‘na /B&B/ 'ib/‘s Petit-Lancy 'Hamada Encore ibis Styles Camuge'
Mévenpick Intercity / Marriott
and ARO RONDEA
PALEXPO - WandW 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 16:45 | 17:00 | 17:15 | 17:30 | 17:45 | 18:00
Grand-Hangar 10:37 | 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 156:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 16:52 | 17:07 | 17:22 | 17:37 | 17:52 | 18:07
Etang-Casa Bamba 10:41 | 1111 | 11:41 | 1211 | 1241 | 1311 | 13:41 1411 | 1441 | 1611 | 15:41 | 16:11 | 16:41 | 16:56 | 17:11 | 17:26 | 17:41 | 17:56 | 18:11
Les Esserts 10:62 | 11:22 | 11:52 | 12:22 | 12:52 | 13:22 | 13:52 14:22 | 1452 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 16:52 | 17:07 | 17:22 | 17:37 | 17:52 | 18:07 | 18:22
Stade de Geneve 11:02 | 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:02 | 13:32 | 14:.02 14:32 | 15:02 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02 | 17:17 | 17:32 | 17:47 | 18:02 | 18:17 | 18:32
Carouge, Rondeau 11:07 | 11:37 | 12:07 | 12:37 | 13:07 | 13:37 | 14:.07 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:07 | 17:22 | 17:37 | 17:52 | 18:07 | 18:22 | 18:37
and ARO {e]\|»
PALEXPO - WandW 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:45 | 19:00 | 19:15 | 19:30 | 19:45 20:00
Grand-Hangar 18:22 | 18:37 | 18:52 | 19:07 | 19:22 | 19:37 | 19:52 20:07
Etang-Casa Bamba 18:26 | 18:41 | 18:56 | 19:11 | 19:26 | 19:41 | 19:56 20:11
Les Esserts 18:37 | 18:52 | 19:07 | 19:22 | 19:37 | 19:52 | 20:07 20:22
Stade de Geneve 18:47 | 19:02 | 19:17 | 19:32 | 19:47 | 20:02 | 20:17 20:32
Carouge, Rondeau 18:52 | 19:07 | 19:22 | 19:37 | 19:52 | 20:07 | 20:22 20:37




E‘ E‘ .CAROUGE, RONDEAU .STADE DE GENEVE ‘LES ESSERTS _ ETANG-CASA BAMBA .GRAND-HANGAH .MﬁVENPIcK WandML
E E G SHuTTLE -'/b/'s Styles Carouge 'Fiamada Encore 'ib/‘s Petit-Lancy e Adina _/ B&B/ 'Express by Holiday Inn 'Mﬁvenpick Pa/expo'-
= =2 Intercity / Marriott
ﬂ EG ARO RONDEA and
E S‘ Carouge, Rondeau 07:00 | 07:30 | 08:00 | 08:30 | 09:00 | 09:30 | 10:00 10:30 | 11:00
<>( @ Stade de Geneve 07:04 | 07:34 | 08:04 | 08:34 | 09:04 | 09:34 | 10:04 10:34 | 11:04
023 % Les Esserts 07:17 | 07:47 | 08:17 | 08:47 | 09:17 | 09:47 | 10:17 10:47 | 11:17
HEJ L\,L‘ Etang-Casa Bamba 07:26 | 07:56 | 08:26 | 08:56 | 09:26 | 09:56 | 10:26 10:56 | 11:26
% E Grand-Hangar 07:30 | 08:00 | 08:30 | 09:00 | 09:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 11:00 | 11:30
- % Mévenpick 07:34 | 08:04 | 08:34 | 09:04 | 09:34 | 10:04 | 10:34 11:04 | 11:34
PALEXPO - WandW 07:42 | 08:12 | 08:42 | 09:12 | 09:42 | 10:12 | 10:42 11:12 | 11:42




EI § .ZENITUDE -APPAHT‘GITY CONFORT .THE RESIDENCE M3 .HESIDENGE LA RESERVE WandVL
: § G SHUTILE 'Zenr'iude 'Appan’Ciiy Ferney '7'/79 Residence M3 'La Réserve NEHO Pa/expa'
ol
24 - OE > Wanc
§ E\E Ferney, Zenitude 07:00 | 07:07 | 07:14 | 07:21 | 07:28 | 07:35 | 07:42 07:49 | 07:56 | 08:03 | 08:10 | 08:17 | 08:24 | 08:31 | 08:38 | 08:45 | 08:52 | 08:59 | 09:06
; :E Ferney, Appart'City Confort 07:01 | 07:08 | 07:15 | 07:22 | 07:29 | 07:36 | 07:43 07:50 | 07:57 | 08:04 | 08:11 | 08:18 | 08:25 | 08:32 | 08:39 | 08:46 | 08:53 | 09:00 | 09:07
= th/)_l Ferney, The Residence M3 07:06 | 07:13 | 07:20 | 07:27 | 07:34 | 07:41 | 07:48 07:55 | 08:02 | 08:09 | 08:16 | 08:23 | 08:30 | 08:37 | 08:44 | 08:51 | 08:58 | 09:05 | 09:12
E S‘ Ferney, Résidence la Réserve 07:10 | 07:17 | 07:24 | 07:31 | 07:38 | 07:45 | 07:52 07:59 | 08:06 | 08:13 | 08:20 | 08:27 | 08:34 | 08:41 | 08:48 | 08:55 | 09:02 | 09:09 | 09:16
g @ PALEXPO - WandW 07:17 | 07:24 | 07:31 | 07:38 | 07:45 | 07:52 | 07:59 08:06 | 08:13 | 08:20 | 08:27 | 08:34 | 08:41 | 08:48 | 08:55 | 09:02 | 09:09 | 09:16 | 09:23
-
% E‘ R D and
= % Ferney, Zenitude 09:13 | 09:20 | 09:27 | 09:34 | 09:41 | 09:48 | 09:55 10:00
=& Ferney, Appart'City Confort 09:14 | 09:21 | 09:28 | 09:35 | 09:42 | 09:49 | 09:56 10:01
Ferney, The Residence M3 09:19 | 09:26 | 09:33 | 09:40 | 09:47 | 09:54 | 10:01 10:06
Ferney, Résidence la Réserve 09:23 | 09:30 | 09:37 | 09:44 | 09:51 | 09:58 | 10:05 10:10
PALEXPO - WandW 09:30 | 09:37 | 09:44 | 09:51 | 09:58 | 10:05 | 10:12 10:17
‘WandW ‘HESIDENL‘E LA RESERVE ‘THE RESIDENGE M3 .APPART'L‘ITY CONFORT ZENITUD[:"
'Pa/expa 'La Réserve NEHO 'The Residence M3 'Appan’city Ferney Zenitude'
and R D
PALEXPO - WandW 16:30 | 16:37 | 16:44 | 16:51 | 16:58 | 17:05 | 17:12 17:19 | 17:26 | 17:33 | 17:40 | 17:47 | 17:54 | 18:01 | 18:08 | 18:15 | 18:22 | 18:29 | 18:36
Ferney, Résidence la Réserve 16:36 | 16:43 | 16:50 | 16:57 | 17:04 | 17:11 | 17:18 17:25 | 17:32 | 17:39 | 17:46 | 17:53 | 18:00 | 18:07 | 18:14 | 18:21 | 18:28 | 18:35 | 18:42
Ferney, The Residence M3 16:39 | 16:46 | 16:53 | 17:00 | 17:07 | 17:14 | 17:21 17:28 | 17:35 | 17:42 | 17:49 | 17:56 | 18:03 | 18:10 | 18:17 | 18:24 | 18:31 | 18:38 | 18:45
Ferney, Appart'City Confort 16:43 | 16:50 | 16:57 | 17:04 | 17:11 | 17:18 | 17:25 17:32 | 17:39 | 17:46 | 17:53 | 18:00 | 18:07 | 18:14 | 18:21 | 18:28 | 18:35 | 18:42 | 18:49
Ferney, Zenitude 16:44 | 16:51 | 16:58 | 17:05 | 17:12 | 17:19 | 17:26 17:33 | 17:40 | 17:47 | 17:54 | 18:01 | 18:08 | 18:15 | 18:22 | 18:29 | 18:36 | 18:43 | 18:50
and R »
PALEXPO - WandW 18:43 | 18:50 | 18:57 | 19:04 | 19:11 | 19:18 | 19:25 19:32 | 19:39 | 19:46 | 19:53 | 20:00
Ferney, Résidence la Réserve 18:49 | 18:56 | 19:03 | 19:10 | 19:17 | 19:24 | 19:31 19:38 | 19:45 | 19:52 | 19:59 | 20:06
Ferney, The Residence M3 18:52 | 18:59 | 19:06 | 19:13 | 19:20 | 19:27 | 19:34 19:41 | 19:48 | 19:55 | 20:02 | 20:09
Ferney, Appart'City Confort 18:56 | 19:03 | 19:10 | 19:17 | 19:24 | 19:31 | 19:38 19:45 | 19:52 | 19:59 | 20:06 | 20:13
Ferney, Zenitude 18:57 | 19:04 | 19:11 | 19:18 | 19:25 | 19:32 | 19:39 19:46 | 19:53 | 20:00 | 20:07 | 20:14




= =
o ZENITUDE APPART'CITY CONFORT THE RESIDENCE M3 RESIDENCE LA RESERVE WandW
= Q SHUTTLE (-, O O O o
v E Zenitude Appart'City Ferney The Residence M3 La Réserve NEHO Palexpo
™
8 @ FERNEY, ZENITUDE > WandW
E 8 Ferney, Zenitude 07:00 | 07:15 | 07:30 | 07:45 | 08:00 | 08:15 | 08:30 08:45 | 09:00 | 09:15 | 09:30 | 09:45 | 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 10:45 | 11:00
<ZE L:.:L' Ferney, Appart'City Confort 07:01 | 07:16 | 07:31 | 07:46 | 08:01 | 08:16 | 08:31 08:46 | 09:01 | 09:16 | 09:31 | 09:46 | 10:01 | 10:16 | 10:31 | 10:46 | 11:01
B Q(/'3 Ferney, The Residence M3 07:06 | 07:21 | 07:36 | 07:51 | 08:06 | 08:21 | 08:36 08:51 | 09:06 | 09:21 | 09:36 | 09:51 | 10:06 | 10:21 | 10:36 | 10:51 | 11:06
% LE'L' Ferney, Résidence la Réserve 07:10 | 07:25 | 07:40 | 07:55 | 08:10 | 08:25 | 08:40 08:55 | 09:10 | 09:25 | 09:40 | 09:55 | 10:10 | 10:25 | 10:40 | 10:55 | 11:10
o > PALEXPO - WandW 07:17 | 07:32 | 07:47 | 08:02 | 08:17 | 08:32 | 08:47 09:02 | 09:17 | 09:32 | 09:47 | 10:02 | 10:17 | 10:32 | 10:47 | 11:02 | 11:17
I =
(V5]




ACCES NAVETTES / BOARDING POINTS

(2)

NAVETTES 1 - 6 + NAVETTE AEROPORT
SHUTTLES 1 - 6 + AIRPORT SHUTTLE

00000

NAVETTE P49
P49 SHUTTLE

Parc
Sarasin

Sarasin
Park

NAVETTES A - F o
SHUTTLESA - F Eﬁ;‘,{ARﬁEE’l

00000060+

* Navette Aéroport depuis cet arrét uniquement le 15 avril dés 12h00.
* Airport shuttle runs from this stop only on 15 April from 12 pm.

TAXI
TAXI

ENTREE
ENTRANCE
v
_—
Hotels
Hotels
L
- .. WATCHES - . . -
- ANDWONDERS : - - -
GENEVA PN



Services de navettes entre Palexpo et les hétels.

otpg

®0 0600 tpg.ch

Ferney, Zénitude

Domaine
de Divonne °
Ferney, Ferney,
Appart'City  The Residence
Confort M3

Shuttle services between Palexpo and the hotels.

Ferney,
Résidence
La Réserve

Genéve-Aéroport, Terminal

®

Genéve-Aéroport

i

NH Airport o
V(_ernier,@ |
@ZIMEYSA, gare o vijage
Zimeysa  Meyrin Vernier

\

[ Navettes 0O
@ 9 Hotel Paquis

@ Adina

@ Appart'City Ferney
@ Appart'City Vernier
@ Auteuil

® 828

@ Beau Rivage
Bernina

@ Bristol

Cigogne

@ Citizen M

@ Cornavin

@ Cristal

Crowne Plaza

@ Design F6

Drake Longchamp
@ Edelweiss

Eden

Express by Holiday Inn
@ Fairmont

@ Fraser Suites

@ Home Swiss

@ Hétel d'Alléves
Hotel d'Angleterre
@ Hétel des Alpes
@ ibis Aéroport

@ ibis budget Balexert

OO0 | Liste des hétels
ibis Nations
@ ibis Petit Lancy
ibis Styles Carouge
@ Intercity
@ Intercontinental
@ Jade
Kipling
@ La Reserve NEHO
@ Le Warwick
@ Les Armures
Les Nations
Longemalle
Mandarin Oriental
Marmont
@ Marriott
Mercure
Métropole
@ Mon Repos
@ Montana
@ Mévenpick
NH Geneva City
Novotel Centre
Novotel Suites Aéroport
G) Ny
@ Pax
@ President
Ramada Encore

Les Esserts
Q

Stade de

Geneve

(30) Carouge,
. Rondeau

®

F

B&B Nyon

oEverness
& Resort

Hotel

Versoix Lake Geneva

Hotel

Yotel ¢

e @©

Grand-
Hangar _

Etang-
Casa Bamba

®@O®

@ De-Joinville
@) 60) Balexert-Pailly
Canon

Le Rhone

Moyenpick=

Servette

229 Palexpo

pag~o Parking P49

La Réserve Geneve

- C7 WATCHES -
§ palexpo 1! ANDWONDERS
- %" GENEVA :

/

'

5

x Intercontinental @ Secheron

Geneéve
Jardln Botanlque

fiere Monthoux

.Gare Cornavin

M

Bel-Air
@EEEIE

00T
®®BEEE@E)

_o\nt-BIanc D ()EICIEIEDED

@o@@sﬂ\
@.. Mole

Gaut|er (&)
\/Nawgatlon @.

Lac Léman

. Métropole @

Stand @)€?) Molard (i) @) @7 69)

@ Ritz Carlton
Rotary

@ Rousseau
Royal
Ruby

Stay Kooook
Strasbourg

@ Swiss Luxury Apartments

The Ambassador
The Four Season

The New Midi
The Residence M3
@ Tiffany

Zenitude




Ce support est édité sur papier recyclé.
This booklet is published on recycled paper.



